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1927 - 2011

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5

gender

male
rankingtype
Rolling (by time)

ageclass
Senior
nationtype
All

category calculated-on
Individual 08.07.2024. 15:19
samepoints transferred points

best result by group

06.07.2023 Warsaw World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego" Senior

03.10.2023 Terni
05.03.2024 Paris

World Championships
European Championships

Senior
Senior

04.07.2024 Warsaw World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego" Senior
07.07.2024 Warsaw World Championships

rank points initial name

Senior

nationyob T1T2T3T4T5
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230
188
144
144
141
135
91
49
40
35
20
14

0 SHAVKUN Serhii
SHEPTITSKY!I Serhii
FUJITA Michinobu
VALAINIS Dmitrijs

RIGO Leonardo
RUSSO William
WIDMAIER Tim

KIM Dong Hun
RADICELLO Claudio
VENTURI Michele
JALOCHA Michal
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all-assigned-competitions

KAVALIOU Kanstantsin ISR

UKR 197226 50 48 26 80
UKR 1992 32 50 21 20 65

JPN 1986
LAT 1982
1990

80 1450
6530 14 35
35393235

ITA 2001203530 50

ITA 1977 3521 35
GER 1990 14 35
KOR 1981 20 20
ITA 1988 35

ITA 1987 20

POL 198214 0

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 World Cup "Szabla Warsaw POL  06.07.2023 09.07.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego
2 World Championships Terni  ITA  03.10.2023 08.10.2023 Senior 1 World . .
Championships
3 European Championships Paris FRA  05.03.202410.03.2024 Senior 3~ 2°m
Championships
4 World Cup "Szabla Warsaw POL  04.07.2024 07.07.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego
5 World Championships Warsaw POL  07.07.2024 08.07.2024 Senior 1 o'd

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

sports@iwas.com
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